

City of Baltimore

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

Legislation Details

File #: 12-0023R Version: 0 Name: Expanding YouthWorks into a Year-Round Program

Type: City Council Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 2/27/2012 In control: Education and Youth Committee

On agenda: Final action: 3/26/2012

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Expanding YouthWorks into a Year-Round Program

FOR the purpose of calling on the Mayor and the Director of the Mayor's Office of Employment Development to add a year-round component to YouthWorks in order to allow it to better meet the

needs of Baltimore's young people.

Sponsors: William "Pete" Welch, Warren Branch, Bill Henry, Carl Stokes, President Young, Brandon M. Scott,

Nick Mosby, Mary Pat Clarke, Edward Reisinger, Robert Curran, Sharon Green Middleton

Indexes: Resolution, Youthworks

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 12-0023R - 1st Reader.pdf, 2. OED - 12-0023R.pdf, 3. BCPSS - 12-0023R.pdf, 4. Finance - 12-

0023R.pdf, 5. 12-0023R - Adopted.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/26/2012	0	City Council	Adopted	
3/26/2012	0	Education and Youth Committee	Recommended Favorably	
3/5/2012	0	Education and Youth Committee	Scheduled for a Public Hearing	
3/1/2012	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
3/1/2012	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
3/1/2012	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
2/27/2012	0	City Council	Assigned	
2/27/2012	0	City Council	Introduced	